Roles

Martin Halstrom

11 Principe

Monty Navarro

Sir Roderic

George Banks
Conrad Birdie

Sir Francis Chesney
Captain Corcoran
Le Prince Charmant
Macbeth

Eisenstein

Don Basilio

Victor Frankenstein
Harry Easter

Education/Young Artist Programs

BM-Vocal Performance
2020 Vocal Company

OIO Emerging Artist
Awards

1st Place

Finalist
Quarterfinalist
Finalist

1st Place

1st Place: Classical

2nd Place: Musical Theater

2nd Place: Classical
1st Place

Finalist (Finals Canceled)

David Young

Tenor

713-854-6911
david@davidyoungsings.com

Height: 6’ 2” | Weight: 190 lbs. | Hair: Brown | Eyes: Green

Penny

La bella dormente nel bosco

A Gentleman's Guide
Ruddigore

Mary Poppins

Bye Bye Birdie
Where's Charley?
H.M.S. Pinafore
Cendrillon
Macbeth

Die Fledermaus

Le nozze di Figaro
Young Frankenstein
Street Scene

DePauw University

College Light Opera Company

Opera in the Ozarks

DePauw Concerto Competition Winner
1st Place: Young Adult Musical Theater

Teachers
Caroline Smith
Brian Horne
Relana Luss

Master Classes (Selected Performer)

Laurence Brownlee
Kevin Massey
George Shirley
Jennifer Higdon
Laura Bell Bundy
Scott Piper

Laura Osnes

SKkills/Feats

Harmonic Overtones

Directors

Robert Schneider
Robert Swedberg
Michael Scarola

Joachim Schamberger

David Ward

DePauw University
DePauw University
Opera in the Ozarks
DePauw University
DePauw University

Bay View Music Festival

DePauw University

Whistle Performance (B3-F6)
Instruments: Proficient Guitar & Piano
Staff Tenor at St. Bartholomew’s Church

Orcenith Smith
Beth Burrier
Andrew Bourgoin
Andrew Crust
Thomas Cockrell

2020
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016

Opera Grand Rapids Douglas Pew

DePauw University Respighi

DePauw University Lutvak

CLOC Gilbert & Sullivan

CLOC Sherman

CLOC Strouse

CLOC Loesser

CLOC Gilbert & Sullivan

DePauw University Massenet

DePauw University Shakespeare

Opera in the Ozarks J. Strauss

DePauw University Mozart

DePauw University Mel Brooks

DePauw University Kurt Weill

Greencastle, IN 2016-2020

Falmouth, MA 2019

Inspiration Point, AK 2018
NATS Ntnl Musical Theater Comp 2022
JTVA Competition 2021, 2020
American Traditions Comp 2021
SAS Opera Vocal Comp 2020
Opera Grand Rapids Vocal Comp 2020
NATS Nationals 2020
NATS Nationals 2020
Classical Singer National Comp 2020
Tri-State College Vocal Comp 2020
Grand Concours Vocal Comp 2020
DePauw University 2019, 2017
Hal Leonard Ntnl Comp 2019
Conductors Coaches

Amanda Hopson
Louis Menendez
Elaine Renaldi
Miles Plant

2021
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017



