# **David Young**

## Tenor 713-854-6911

#### david@davidyoungsings.com

Height: 6' 2" | Weight: 190 lbs. | Hair: Brown | Eyes: Green

#### Roles

Martin Halstrom	Penny	Opera Grand Rapids	Douglas Pew	2021
Il Principe	La bella dormente nel bosco	DePauw University	Respighi	2020
Monty Navarro	A Gentleman's Guide	DePauw University	Lutvak	2019
Sir Roderic	Ruddigore	CLOC	Gilbert & Sullivan	2019
George Banks	Mary Poppins	CLOC	Sherman	2019
Conrad Birdie	Bye Bye Birdie	CLOC	Strouse	2019
Sir Francis Chesney	Where's Charley?	CLOC	Loesser	2019
Captain Corcoran	H.M.S. Pinafore	CLOC	Gilbert & Sullivan	2019
Le Prince Charmant	Cendrillon	DePauw University	Massenet	2019
Macbeth	Macbeth	DePauw University	Shakespeare	2018
Eisenstein	Die Fledermaus	Opera in the Ozarks	J. Strauss	2018
Don Basilio	Le nozze di Figaro	DePauw University	Mozart	2018
Victor Frankenstein	Young Frankenstein	DePauw University	Mel Brooks	2017
Harry Easter	Street Scene	DePauw University	Kurt Weill	2017

#### **Education/Young Artist Programs**

BM-Vocal Performance	DePauw University	Greencastle, IN	2016-2020
2020 Vocal Company	College Light Opera Company	Falmouth, MA	2019
OIO Emerging Artist	Opera in the Ozarks	Inspiration Point, AK	2018

#### **Awards**

1st Place	NATS Ntnl Musical Theater Comp	2022
Finalist	JTVA Competition	2021, 2020
Quarterfinalist	American Traditions Comp	2021
Finalist	SAS Opera Vocal Comp	2020
1st Place	Opera Grand Rapids Vocal Comp	2020
1st Place: Classical	NATS Nationals	2020
2nd Place: Musical Theater	NATS Nationals	2020
2nd Place: Classical	Classical Singer National Comp	2020
1st Place	Tri-State College Vocal Comp	2020
Finalist (Finals Canceled)	Grand Concours Vocal Comp	2020
DePauw Concerto Competition Winner	DePauw University	2019, 2017
1st Place: Young Adult Musical Theater	Hal Leonard Ntnl Comp	2019

<b>Teachers</b>	<b>Directors</b>	Conductors	Coaches
Caroline Smith	Robert Schneider	Orcenith Smith	Amanda Hopson
Brian Horne	Robert Swedberg	Beth Burrier	Louis Menendez
Relana Luss	Michael Scarola	Andrew Bourgoin	Elaine Renaldi
	Joachim Schamberger	Andrew Crust	Miles Plant
	David Ward	Thomas Cockrell	

### Master Classes (Selected Performer)

Laurence Brownlee	DePauw University	2020
Kevin Massey	DePauw University	2019
George Shirley	Opera in the Ozarks	2018
Jennifer Higdon	DePauw University	2018
Laura Bell Bundy	DePauw University	2017
Scott Piper	Bay View Music Festival	2017
Laura Osnes	DePauw University	2016

#### Skills/Feats

Harmonic Overtones Whistle Performance (B3-F6) Instruments: Proficient Guitar & Piano Staff Tenor at St. Bartholomew's Church